
Month Date Event Location Start Time
Sat 4th Jan

Sun 5th Jan

Sat 11th Jan Instructional Day (2 Sessions) Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am and 1:00pm

Sun 12th Jan

Sat 18th Jan Interclub Away Shoot: Branch Interclub Shoot Granite Belt Bowmen All Day Event

Sun 19th Jan Interclub Away Shoot : Branch Interclub Shoot Grantie Belt Bowmen All Day Event

Sat 25th Jan Australia Day Family Fun Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc 4:00pm to 7:00pm

Sun 26th Jan

Sat 1st Feb Working Bee Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am - 12:30pm

Sun 2nd Feb

Sat 8th Feb Instructional Day (2 Sessions) Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am and 1:00pm

Sun 9th Feb Club 3D Fun Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc 10:00am to 4:00pm

Sat 15th Feb Interclub Away Shoot: Branch ABA Titles Renegade Bowmen All Day Event

Sun 16th Feb Interclub Away Shoot:  Branch ABA Titles Renegade Bowmen All Day Event

Sat 22nd Feb

Sun 23rd Feb ABA 3 + 1 Arrow Club Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am Muster

Sat 1st Mar Working Bee Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am - 12:30pm

Sun 2nd Mar

Sat 8th Mar Instructional Day (2 Sessions) Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am and 1:00pm

Sun 9th Mar

Sat 15th Mar Interclub Away Shoot: Branch 3D Titles Pacific Bowmen All Day Event

Sun 16th Mar Interclub Away Shoot:  Branch 3D Titles Pacific Bowmen All Day Event

Sat 22nd Mar Interclub Away Shoot: C vs D (ABA) Saxon Archery All Day Event

Sun 23rd Mar Interclub Away Shoot: C vs D (ABA) Saxon Archery All Day Event

Sat 29th Mar

Sun 30th Mar Dick Coats Memorial Club Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am Muster

Sat 5th Apr Working Bee Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am - 12:30pm

Sun 6th Apr

Sat 12th Apr Instructional Day (2 Sessions) / Interclub Away Shoot:  Branch IFFA Titles 9:00am and 1:00pm

Sun 13th Apr Interclub Away Shoot: Branch IFFA Titles (Sat - Sun) DDFA All Day Event

Sat 19th Apr Easter Saturday Clubhouse Closed  / Interclub Away Shoot: ABA National Safari (Mudgee)

Sun 20th Apr Easter Sunday Clubhouse Closed / Interclub Away Shoot: ABA National Safari  (Mudgee)

Sat 26th Apr

Sun 27th Apr ABA 3 + 1 Arrow Club Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am Muster

Sat 3rd May Working Bee Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am - 12:30pm

Sun 4th May

Sat 10th May Instructional Day (2 Sessions) Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am and 1:00pm

Sun 11th May

Sat 17th May

Sun 18th May
Grange AGM and Walk the Line 
incorporating  Dick Coats Shoot

Grange Bowmen Inc 8:30am

Sat 24th May Interclub Away Shoot: Branch Interclub (ABA) Renegade Bowmen All Day Event

Sun 25th May Interclub Away Shoot: Branch Interclub (ABA) Renegade Bowmen All Day Event

Sat 31st May

Sun 1st Jun Goldern Boar Club Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am Muster

Sat 7th Jun Working Bee / Interclub Away shoot: 3D State Titles
Grange Bowmen Inc /
 Pacific Bowmen

8:00am - 12:30pm

Sun 8th Jun  Interclub Away shoot: 3D State Titles  Pacific Bowmen All Day Event

Sat 14th Jun Instructional Day (2 Sessions) Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am and 1:00pm

Sun 15th Jun

Sat 21st Jun

Sun 22nd Jun Club 3D Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am Muster

Sat 28th Jun Club Camping Trip / State IFAA Titles (Saxon) TBC

Sun 29th Jun Club Camping Trip / State IFAA Titles  (Saxon) TBC

Mon 30th Jun Club Camping Trip TBCH
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Mothers Day Clubhouse Closed
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Sat 5th Jul Working Bee Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am - 12:30pm

Sun 6th Jul

Sat 12th Jul Instructional Day (2 Sessions) Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am and 1:00pm

Sun 13th Jul Club 3D Fun Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc 10:00am to 4:00pm

Sat 19th Jul Interclub Away Shoot:  Branch Interclub (ABA) Renegade Bowmen All Day Event

Sun 20th Jul Interclub Away Shoot:  Branch Interclub (ABA) Renegade Bowmen All Day Event

Sat 26th Jul

Sun 27th Jul Fletchers in the Field Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am Muster

Sat 2nd Aug Working Bee Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am - 12:30pm

Sun 3rd Aug

Sat 9th Aug Instructional Day (2 Sessions) Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am and 1:00pm

Sun 10th Aug

Fri15th Aug

Sat 16th Aug

Sun 17th Aug

Sat 23rd Aug

Sun 24th Aug

Sat 30th Aug

Sun 31st Aug

Sat 6th Sep Working Bee Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am - 12:30pm

Sun 7th Sep

Sat 13th Sep Interclub Away Shoot: Gold Cup (ABA) Roma All Day Event

Sun 14th Sep Interclub Away Shoot: Gold Cup (ABA) Roma All Day Event

Sat 20th Sep Instructional Day (2 Sessions) Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am and 1:00pm

Sun 21stSep

Sat 27th Sep

Sun 28th Sep The Huntingdale Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am Muster

Sat 4th Oct Working Bee / Interclub Away Shoot: State ABA Titles (Sat - Sun) Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am - 12:30pm

Sun 5th Oct Interclub Away Shoot: State ABA Titles (Sat - Sun) TBC - Branch B All Day Event

Sat 11th Oct

Sun 12th Oct

Sat 18th Oct Instructional Day (2 Sessions) Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am and 1:00pm

Sun 19th Oct

Sat 25th Oct Club Championship Weekend Round - 3D ABA 8:00am Muster

Sun 26th Oct Club Championship Weekend Round - ABA 3+1 8:00am Muster

Sat 1st Nov  Halloween Fun Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc 4:00pm to 12:00am

Sun 2nd Nov

Sat 8th Nov Working Bee Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am - 12:30pm

Sun 9th Nov

Sat 15th Nov Instructional Day (2 Sessions) Grange Bowmen Inc 9:00am and 1:00pm

Sun 16th Nov

Sat 22nd Nov Interclub Away Shoot: Club Challenge (ABA) DDFA All Day Event

Sun 23rd Nov Interclub Away Shoot: Club Challenge (ABA) DDFA All Day Event

Sat 29th Nov

Sun 30th Nov Club 3D Fun Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc 10:00am to 4:00pm

Sat 6th Dec Working Bee Grange Bowmen Inc 8:00am - 12:30pm

Sun 7th Dec

Sat 13th Dec Awards Night and Christmas Party Grange Bowmen Inc 4:00pm - 12:00am

Sun 14th Dec

Sat 20th Dec

Sun 21st Dec

Sat 27th Dec

Sun 28th Dec

Grange Bowmen Inc
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We encourage members to attend interclub away shoots.

Interclub Shoot: Celebration Shoot Grange Bowmen Inc All Day Event
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Always remember to register via email abasqscorer@gmail.com prior attending these shoots 

 FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA FOR UPDATES AND SHOOT NOTICES

Christmas Hoilday Break - Clubhouse Closed 

Fathers Day Clubhouse Closed
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Yellow Shading = PUBLIC SCHOOL HOLIDAY PERIOD
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